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Produced by FastScore Race Timing & Productions
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Results By Ben Hinton ChampionChip247

1 Michael Braun Towanda IL US 150 27 M 1:MOpen Tri 1 4:03.90 23:55HY 0:39.50 3 33:23.37 22.5mph 0:37.02 1 17:47.39 5:44/M 56:31.18
2 Michael Dwyer Springfield IL US 193 44 M  2:MOpen Spr 13 5:16.39 31:01HY 0:36.30 2 33:06.26 22.7mph 0:32.09 6 22:27.82 7:15/M 1:01:58.86
3 Jake Elmer Decatur IL US 212 22 M 3:M Open Spr 4:19.75  25:28HY 0:55.57 11 37:26.62 20.0mph 0:34.43 2 19:08.84 6:11/M 1:02:25.21
4  Brian Hammond Canton IL US 219 48 M 1:40-49 Spr 4:48.88  28:19HY 0:42.45 4 33:57.45 22.1mph 0:42.35 9 22:37.42 7:18/M 1:02:48.55
5 Trevor Lister Springfield IL US 225 38 M 1:30-39 Spr 44  7:10.72 42:14HY 0:53.03 1 32:17.17 23.2mph 0:58.81 8 22:35.78 7:17/M 1:03:55.51
6 Tom Chesser Sherman IL US 226 56 M 1:50-59 Spr 15 5:22.36 31:36HY 0:49.63 5 34:4531 21.6mph 1:02.05 11 22:52.66 7:23/M 1:04:52.01
7 Matthew Reynolds Heyworth IL US 203 35 M 2:30-39  Spr 4:53.01 28:44HY 0:57.91 10 36:56.51 20.3mph 0:47.91 13 23:18.96 7:31/M 1:06:54.30
8 Kyle Hessenauer Springfield IL US 156 33 M 3:30-39  Tri 4:59.09 29:19HY 0:25.39 6 35:09.15 21.3mph 0:52.56 20 25:52.92 8:21/M 1:07:19.11
9 Robert Cairncross  East Peoria IL US 209 58 M 2:50-59 Spr 23 5:41.35 33:28HY 2:02.34 9 36:11.59 20.7mph 0:51.83 12 22:58.72 7:25/M 1:07:45.83
10 Renee White Michael IL US 163 46 F 1:FOpen Tri 17 5:24.81 31:51HY 0:55.02 17 40:05.66 18.7mph 0:35.26 3 20:59.11 6:46/M 1:07:59.86
11 Tom Gee Saint Charles MO US 228 48 M 2:40-49 Spr 24 5:43.35 33:40HY 1:17.34 19 40:30.20 18.5mph 0:45.66 21:38.87 6:59/M 1:09:55.42
12 Bette Chesser Sherman IL US 230 56 F 2:FOpen Spr 33 6:26.74 37:55HY 1:02.90 7 35:25.47 21.2mph 0:48.02 32 27:32.95 8:53/M 1:11:16.08
13 John Williams Springfield IL US 231 69 M 1:60-69 Spr 31 6:22.98 37:33HY 1:19.82 8 36:01.76 20.8mph 1:01.05 26 26:33.39 8:34/M 1:11:19.00
14 Bruce Gibbens Bloomington IL US 223 56 M 3:50-59 Spr 25 5:44.20 33:45HY 1:22.14 14 39:02.20 19.2mph 1:13.59 15 23:58.04 7:44/M 1:11:20.17
15 Ryan Davis Peoria IL US 191 41 M 3:40-49 STC 5  4:27.67 26:15HY 1:06.65 27 43:06.51 17.4mph 0:48.85 7 22:32.23 7:16/M 1:12:01.91
16 Luke Dorsey Forsyth IL US 152 41 M 4:40-49 Tri 35 6:30.70 38:18HY 1:28.42 13 38:49.03 19.3mph 1:13.02 16 24:09.70 7:48/M 1:12:10.87
17 Brent Skogsberg Pawnee IL US 194 41 M 5:40-49 Spr 18 5:25.42 31:54HY 0:41.52 22 41:12.95 18.2mph 1:04.57 14 23:54.27 7:43/M 1:12:18.73
18 Andrew Moss Savoy IL US 215 49 M 6:40-49 Spr 4  4:26.24 26:06HY 0:41.71 12 38:21.91 19.5mph 1:02.65 34 28:14.98 9:07/M 1:12:47.49
19 Bob Clary Bloomington IL US 214 63 M 2:60-69 Spr 10 5:00.26 29:26HY 1:10.95 15 39:15.26 19.1mph 1:26.35 27 26:49.29 8:39/M 1:13:42.11
20 Bob Ericson St Louis MO US 204 64 M 3:60-69 Spr 22 5:38.19 33:09HY 0:31.63 21 40:47.45 18.4mph 1:05.50 21 26:01.03 8:24/M 1:14:03.80
21 Steve Funk Decatur IL US 155 63 M 4:60-69 Tri 14 5:21.30 31:30HY 1:52.95 23 41:19.11 18.2mph 1:04.31 17 24:59.91 8:04/M 1:14:37.58
22 Andrew Gee Saint Charles MO US 201 15 M 1:11-19 Spr 12 5:16.22 31:00HY 1:48.25 34 46:39.87 16.1mph 1:09.65 4 21:04.07 6:48/M 1:15:58.06
23 Bill Fleming Litchfield IL US 218 55 M 4:50-59 Spr 28 6:09.68 36:15HY 1:42.49 20 40:32.08 18.5mph 1:20.10 25 26:33.34 8:34/M 1:16:17.69
24 Matt Lawson Danvers IL US 199 43 M 7:40-49 Spr 54 8:06.67 47:43HY 2:18.91 18 40:24.21 18.6mph 1:49.34 18 25:12.07 8:08/M 1:17:51.20
25 Steven Vogt Sherman IL US 186 39 M 4:30-39 Spr 21 5:37.21 33:04HY 2:10.19 16 39:42.99 18.9mph 1:20.12 37 29:06.80 9:23/M 1:17:57.31
26 Pamela Hart Springfield IL US 185 40 F 3:FOpen Spr 16 5:22.65 31:38HY 1:00.54 28 43:51.18 17.1mph 1:32.20 28 27:07.05 8:45/M 1:18:53.62
27 Ryan Hudson Auburn IL US 222 34 M 5:30-39 Spr 51 7:46.09 45:42HY 1:56.27 30 44:50.36 16.7mph 1:45.92 10 22:39.65 7:19/M 1:18:58.29
28 Mark Stieren Litchfield IL US 220 62 M 5:60-69 Spr 32  6:23.68 37:37HY 0:54.77 24 41:50.84 17.9mph 1:32.79 39 29:12.31 9:25/M 1:19:54.39
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Joseph Higginson
Mark Birtch
Christy Fansher
Tim Auth

Brad Roach
Brandon Brackett
Todd Ranney
Elizabeth Bequette
Becka Dunakey
Bridgette Hudson
Tommy McMurtry
William Heim
John Wilker
Heather Houser
Wolfgang Zanger
Alek Brackett
April McLaren
Linda Vivona
Robert Morton
John Brubaker
Kris Mendoza
Nicole Denby

Jim Hofferkamp
Brad Boucher
Gray Pierson
Bruce Davidson
Melissa Streitmatter
Rick Bender
Paul Turner
Heather Sharpe
Mark Lee
Theneshia Glaze
Brian Serrano

Springfield IL US
Springfield IL US
East Alton IL US
Bloomington IL US
Bloomington IL US
Jacksonville IL US
Decatur IL US
Staunton IL US
Moweaqua IL US
Auburn IL US
Sterling IL US
Chatham IL US
Petersburg IL US
Dewitt IL US
Petersburg IL US
Jacksonville IL US
Athens IL US
Chicago IL US
Chicago IL US
Chatham IL US
Wood River IL US
New Berlin IL US

Williamsville IL US
Springfield IL US
Springfield IL US
Pleasant Plains IL US
Heyworth IL US
Chesterfield MO US
Springfield IL US
Springfield IL US
Springfield IL US
Edwardsville IL US
Chicago IL US

235
224
154
211
197
216
160
189
153
184
158
213
178
210
208
217
195
207
229
205
181
179

176
227
192
175
177
188
221
180
157
232
161

51
56
44
54
45
39
56
41
15
33
41
39
57
36
18
14
39
63
73
75
44
34

52
59
74
60
54
73
64
41
59
45
28
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5:50-59
6:50-59
1:40-49
7:50-59
8:40-49
6:30-39
8:50-59
2:40-49
1:11-19
1:30-39
9:40-49
7:30-39
9:50-59
2:30-39
2:11-19
3:11-19
3:30-39
1:60-69
1:70-99
2:70-99
3:40-49
4:30-39

10:50-59
11:50-59
3:70-99
6:60-69
1:50-59
4:70-99
7:60-69
4:40-49
12:50-59
5:40-49
1:20-29

Spr
Spr
Tri
STC
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
Tri
Spr
Tri
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr

Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
Spr
STC
Tri
Spr
Tri

11
42
45
20
37
34

40

53
30
47
58
27
26
41
19
29
59
55
56
46

50
49
57
39
38
48
60
43
36
61
52

5:14.74
6:54.14
7:11.21
5:31.08
6:35.41
6:29.86
4:51.52
6:38.53
4:13.94
8:01.01
6:17.73
7:23.66
9:09.65
6:05.88
5:44.27
6:43.87
5:26.56
6:16.41
9:56.26
8:08.97
8:19.17
7:20.24

7:37.15
7:34.35
8:53.24
6:37.25
6:36.85
7:24.12
10:11.11
7:07.11
6:35.19
15:13.14
7:58.93

30:51HY
40:36HY
42:17HY
32:28HY
38:46HY
38:13HY
28:35HY
39:04HY
24:54HY
47:09HY
37:02HY
43:30HY
53:53HY
35:52HY
33:45HY
39:36HY
32:01HY
36:54HY
58:27HY
47:56HY
48:56HY
43:10HY

44:49HY
44:33HY
52:17HY
38:57HY
38:54HY
43:32HY
59:55HY
41:52HY
38:45HY
89:31HY
46:57HY

2:20.12
2:25.51
1:29.60
1:31.00
2:16.60
2:24.44
1:25.55
1:38.14
1:33.49
2:44.92
1:13.89
1:31.48
2:43.93
1:25.52
2:08.88
2:06.55
2:37.44
1:12.95
1:23.23
3:04.40
2:42.19
1:44.60

4:03.58
2:04.86
2:10.58
4:36.10
2:35.96
2:56.75
3:30.86
2:33.09
4:08.26
4:24.97
2:54.41

26
25
33

38
36
40
37
42
39
55
49
32
41
45
54
46
31
35
50
57
51

44
48
43
47
53
52
56
59
58

42:54.07
42:41.00
45:56.35
43:59.10
48:44.04
47:50.95
49:13.24
48:40.90
50:49.51
48:47.08
55:55.23
53:41.88
45:51.52
50:19.53
52:08.12
55:54.07
52:25.72
45:42.71
46:55.24
54:01.33
57:31.42
54:03.83

51:49.63
53:36.03
51:10.50
52:43.96
55:27.01
55:06.24
56:05.91
58:09.45
58:03.94

17.5mph 1:47.83
17.6mph 1:46.61
16.3mph 1:24.97
17.1mph 1:19.27
15.4mph 0:53.25
15.7mph 1:30.81
15.2mph 1:06.44
15.4mph 1:18.71
14.8mph 0:52.34
15.4mph 1:31.96
13.4mph 0:38.27
14.0mph 1:00.10
16.4mph 1:41.36
14.9mph 1:37.79
14.4mph 0:35.33
13.4mph 1:00.43
14.3mph 0:51.72
16.4mph 1:04.15
16.0mph 1:40.36
13.9mph 0:38.13
13.0mph 2:12.67
13.9mph 1:07.03

14.5mph 1:30.52
14.0mph 1:53.16
14.7mph 2:17.28
14.2mph 4:33.09
13.5mph 1:21.00
13.6mph 2:14.55
13.4mph 1:31.44
12.9mph 2:01.66
12.9mph 3:04.84

60 1:07:51.43 11.1mph 1:53.52
1:18:46.51 9.52mph 1:31.61

61

35
31
30
49
29
36
44
38
47
33
19

43
45
40
22
46
55
52
41
23
51

50
54
56
53
60
59
57

61
48
42

28:18.07
27:30.50
27:14.43
31:39.51
27:08.54
28:48.33
30:33.88
29:09.55
30:42.83
27:56.93
25:14.81
26:09.25
30:32.63
30:36.18
29:35.22
26:03.46
30:37.30
39:13.90
34:38.03
29:53.95
26:07.51
34:28.52

33:59.27
36:26.59
39:25.22
36:05.52
42:23.94
42:16.32
39:29.24
41:51.28
48:22.20
31:27.71
30:06.66

9:08/M 1:20:34.83
8:52/M 1:21:17.76
8:47/M 1:23:16.56
10:13/M 1:23:59.96
8:45/M 1:25:37.84
9:18/M 1:27:04.39
9:52/M 1:27:10.63
9:24/M 1:27:25.83
9:54/M 1:28:12.11
9:01/M 1:29:01.90
8:09/M 1:29:19.93
8:26/M 1:29:46.37
9:51/M 1:29:59.09
9:52/M 1:30:04.90
9:33/M 1:30:11.82
8:24/M 1:31:48.38
9:53/M 1:31:58.74
12:39/M 1:33:30.12
11:10/M 1:34:33.12
9:39/M 1:35:46.78
8:26/M 1:36:52.96
11:07/M 1:38:44.22

10:58/M 1:39:00.15
11:45/M 1:41:34.99
12:43/M 1:43:56.82
11:39/M 1:44:35.92
13:41/M 1:48:24.76
13:38/M 1:49:57.98
12:44/M 1:50:48.56
13:30/M 1:51:42.59
15:36/M 2:00:14.43
10:09/M 2:00:50.77
9:43/M 2:01:18.12
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Men: Top Finishers 11-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99
Women: Top Finishers 11-19 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69

Top
11 Renee White Michael IL US 163 46 5:24.81 31:51HY 0:55.02 2 40:05.66 18.7mph 0:35.26 20:59.11 6:46/M 1:07:59.86
13  Bette Chesser Sherman IL US 230 56 6:26.74 37:55HY 1:02.90 1 35:25.47 21.2mph 0:48.02 27:32.95 8:53/M 1:11:16.08
27 Pamela Hart Springfield IL US 185 40 5:22.65 31:38HY 1:00.54 3 43:51.18 17.1mph 1:32.20 27:07.05 8:45/M 1:18:53.62

Top
Michael Braun Towanda IL US 150 27 4:03.90 23:55HY 0:39.50 2 33:23.37 22.5mph 0:37.02 17:47.39 5:44/M 56:31.18
Michael Dwyer Springfield IL US 193 44 5:16.39 31:01HY 0:36.30 1 33:06.26 22.7mph 0:32.09 22:27.82 7:15/M 1:01:58.86
Jake Elmer Decatur IL US 212 22 4:19.75 25:28HY 0:55.57 3 37:26.62 20.0mph 0:34.43 19:08.84 6:11/M 1:02:25.21

Top
1 38 Becka Dunakey Moweaqua IL US 153 15 4:13.94 24:54HY 1:33.49 1 50:49.51 14.8mph 0:52.34 30:42.83 9:54/M 1:28:12.11
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23
44
45

62

39
43
46
51

26
28
35
41

Andrew Gee
Wolfgang Zanger
Alek Brackett

Brian Serrano

Bridgette Hudson
Heather Houser
April McLaren
Nicole Denby

Trevor Lister
Matthew Reynolds
Kyle Hessenauer
Steven Vogt

Ryan Hudson
Brandon Brackett
William Heim

Saint Charles MO US 201

Petersburg IL US
Jacksonville IL US

Chicago IL US

Auburn ILUS
Dewitt IL US
Athens IL US
New Berlin IL US

Springfield IL US
Heyworth IL US
Springfield IL US
Sherman IL US
Auburn IL US
Jacksonville IL US
Chatham IL US

208
217

161

184
210
195
179

225
203
156
186
222
216
213

15
18
14

28

33
36
39
34

38
35
33
39
34
39
39
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5:16.22
5:44.27
6:43.87

7:58.93

8:01.01
6:05.88
5:26.56
7:20.24

7:10.72
4:53.01
4:59.09
5:37.21
7:46.09
6:29.86
7:23.66

31:00HY
33:45HY
39:36HY

46:57HY

47:09HY
35:52HY
32:01HY
43:10HY

42:14HY
28:44HY
29:19HY
33:04HY
45:42HY
38:13HY
43:30HY

1:48.25
2:08.88
2:06.55

2:54.41

2:44.92
1:25.52
2:37.44
1:44.60

0:53.03
0:57.91
0:25.39
2:10.19
1:56.27
2:24.44
1:31.48

N
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46:39.87
52:08.12
55:54.07

16.1mph 1:09.65
14.4mph 0:35.33
13.4mph 1:00.43

1:18:46.51 9.52mph 1:31.61

48:47.08
50:19.53
52:25.72
54:03.83

32:17.17
36:56.51
35:09.15
39:42.99
44:50.36
47:50.95
53:41.88

15.4mph 1:31.96
14.9mph 1:37.79
14.3mph 0:51.72
13.9mph 1:07.03

23.2mph 0:58.81
20.3mph 0:47.91
21.3mph 0:52.56
18.9mph 1:20.12
16.7mph 1:45.92
15.7mph 1:30.81
14.0mph 1:00.10
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21:04.07
29:35.22
26:03.46

30:06.66

27:56.93
30:36.18
30:37.30
34:28.52

22:35.78
23:18.96
25:52.92
29:06.80
22:39.65
28:48.33
26:09.25

1:15:58.06
1:30:11.82
1:31:48.38

6:48/M
9:33/M
8:24/M

9:43/M 2:01:18.12

9:01/M 1:29:01.90
9:52/M 1:30:04.90
9:53/M 1:31:58.74
11:07/M 1:38:44.22

7:17/M
7:31/M
8:21/M
9:23/M
7:19/M
9:18/M
8:26/M

1:03:55.51
1:06:54.30
1:07:19.11
1:17:57.31
1:18:58.29
1:27:04.39
1:29:46.37
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32
37
50
59
61

12
16
17
18
19
25
34
40

56

Christy Fansher
Elizabeth Bequette
Kris Mendoza
Heather Sharpe
Theneshia Glaze

Brian Hammond
Tom Gee

Ryan Davis

Luke Dorsey
Brent Skogsberg
Andrew Moss
Matt Lawson

Brad Roach
Tommy McMurtry

East Alton IL US
Staunton IL US
Wood River IL US
Springfield IL US
Edwardsville IL US

Canton IL US

Saint Charles MO US

Peoria IL US
Forsyth IL US
Pawnee IL US
Savoy IL US
Danvers IL US
Bloomington IL US
Sterling IL US

Melissa Streitmatter Heyworth IL US

154
189
181
180
232

219
228
191
152
194
215
199
197
158

177

44
41
44
41
45

48
48
41
41
41
49
43
45
41

54
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7:11.21
6:38.53
8:19.17
7:07.11
15:13.14

4:48.88
5:43.35
4:27.67
6:30.70
5:25.42
4:26.24
8:06.67
6:35.41
6:17.73

6:36.85

42:17HY
39:04HY
48:56HY
41:52HY
89:31HY

28:19HY
33:40HY
26:15HY
38:18HY
31:54HY
26:06HY
47:43HY
38:46HY
37:02HY

38:54HY

1:29.60
1:38.14
2:42.19
2:33.09
4:24.97

0:42.45
1:17.34
1:06.65
1:28.42
0:41.52
0:41.71
2:18.91
2:16.60
1:13.89

2:35.96
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45:56.35
48:40.90
57:31.42
58:09.45
1:07:51.43

33:57.45
40:30.20
43:06.51
38:49.03
41:12.95
38:21.91
40:24.21
48:44.04
55:55.23

55:27.01

16.3mph 1:24.97
15.4mph 1:18.71
13.0mph 2:12.67
12.9mph 2:01.66
11.1mph 1:53.52

22.1mph 0:42.35
18.5mph 0:45.66
17.4mph 0:48.85
19.3mph 1:13.02
18.2mph 1:04.57
19.5mph 1:02.65
18.6mph 1:49.34
15.4mph 0:53.25
13.4mph 0:38.27

13.5mph 1:21.00
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27:14.43
29:09.55
26:07.51
41:51.28
31:27.71

22:37.42
21:38.87
22:32.23
24:09.70
23:54.27
28:14.98
25:12.07
27:08.54
25:14.81

42:23.94

8:47/M 1:23:16.56
9:24/M 1:27:25.83
8:26/M 1:36:52.96
13:30/M 1:51:42.59
10:09/M 2:00:50.77

1:02:48.55
1:09:55.42
1:12:01.91
1:12:10.87
1:12:18.73
1:12:47.49
1:17:51.20
1:25:37.84
1:29:19.93

7:18/M
6:59/M
7:16/M
7:48/M
7:43/M
9:07/M
8:08/M
8:45/M
8:09/M

13:41/M 1:48:24.76
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10
15
24
30
31
33
36
42
52
53
60

47
63

14
20
21
22
29
55
58

Dan Wolfe

Tom Chesser
Robert Cairncross
Bruce Gibbens
Bill Fleming
Joseph Higginson
Mark Birtch

Tim Auth

Todd Ranney
John Wilker

Jim Hofferkamp
Brad Boucher
Mark Lee

Linda Vivona
Patricia Stoltenberg

John Williams
Bob Clary

Bob Ericson
Steve Funk
Mark Stieren
Bruce Davidson
Paul Turner

Bloomington IL US
Sherman IL US
East Peoria IL US
Bloomington IL US
Litchfield IL US
Springfield IL US
Springfield IL US
Bloomington IL US
Decatur IL US
Petersburg IL US
Williamsville IL US
Springfield IL US
Springfield IL US

Chicago IL US
Elgin IL US

Springfield IL US
Bloomington IL US
St Louis MO US
Decatur IL US
Litchfield IL US
Pleasant Plains IL US
Springfield IL US

183
226
209
223
218
235
224
211
160
178
176
227
157

207
162

231
214
204
155
220
175
221

58
56
58
56
55
51
56
54
56
57
52
59
59

63
64

69
63
64
63
62
60
64
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H

13
12
11
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5:49.04
5:22.36
5:41.35
5:44.20
6:09.68
5:14.74
6:54.14
5:31.08
4:51.52
9:09.65
7:37.15
7:34.35
6:35.19

6:16.41
9:21.19

6:22.98
5:00.26
5:38.19
5:21.30
6:23.68
6:37.25
10:11.11

34:13HY
31:36HY
33:28HY
33:45HY
36:15HY
30:51HY
40:36HY
32:28HY
28:35HY
53:53HY
44:49HY
44:33HY
38:45HY

36:54HY
55:01HY

37:33HY
29:26HY
33:09HY
31:30HY
37:37HY
38:57HY
59:55HY

1:56.83
0:49.63
2:02.34
1:22.14
1:42.49
2:20.12
2:25.51
1:31.00
1:25.55
2:43.93
4:03.58
2:04.86
4:08.26

1:12.95

1:19.82
1:10.95
0:31.63
1:52.95
0:54.77
4:36.10
3:30.86
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11:25.32
34:45.31
36:11.59
39:02.20
40:32.08
42:54.07
42:41.00
43:59.10
49:13.24
45:51.52
51:49.63
53:36.03
58:03.94

45:42.71

36:01.76
39:15.26
40:47.45
41:19.11
41:50.84
52:43.96
56:05.91

65.7mph

21.6mph 1:02.05
20.7mph 0:51.83
19.2mph 1:13.59
18.5mph 1:20.10
17.5mph 1:47.83
17.6mph 1:46.61
17.1mph 1:19.27
15.2mph 1:06.44
16.4mph 1:41.36
14.5mph 1:30.52
14.0mph 1:53.16
12.9mph 3:04.84

16.4mph 1:04.15

20.8mph 1:01.05
19.1mph 1:26.35
18.4mph 1:05.50
18.2mph 1:04.31
17.9mph 1:32.79
14.2mph 4:33.09
13.4mph 1:31.44
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[EE Y
w
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43:51.99
22:52.66
22:58.72
23:58.04
26:33.34
28:18.07
27:30.50
31:39.51
30:33.88
30:32.63
33:59.27
36:26.59
48:22.20

39:13.90

14:09/M 1:03:03.18
7:23/M 1:04:52.01
7:25/M 1:07:45.83
7:44/M 1:11:20.17
8:34/M 1:16:17.69
9:08/M 1:20:34.83
8:52/M 1:21:17.76
10:13/M 1:23:59.96
9:52/M 1:27:10.63
9:51/M 1:29:59.09
10:58/M 1:39:00.15
11:45/M 1:41:34.99
15:36/M 2:00:14.43

12:39/M 1:33:30.12

2:08:28.73 41:27/M 2:17:49.92

26:33.39
26:49.29
26:01.03
24:59.91
29:12.31
36:05.52
39:29.24

1:11:19.00
1:13:42.11
1:14:03.80
8:04/M 1:14:37.58
9:25/M 1:19:54.39
11:39/M 1:44:35.92
12:44/M 1:50:48.56

8:34/M
8:39/M
8:24/M
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48
49
54
57

Robert Morton
John Brubaker
Gray Pierson
Rick Bender

Chicago IL US
Chatham IL US
Springfield IL US
Chesterfield MO US

229
205
192
188

73
75
74
73

P, W N BN

9:56.26
8:08.97
8:53.24
7:24.12

58:27HY 1:23.23
47:56HY 3:04.40
52:17HY 2:10.58
43:32HY 2:56.75

A NN W o

46:55.24
54:01.33
51:10.50
55:06.24

16.0mph 1:40.36
13.9mph 0:38.13
14.7mph 2:17.28
13.6mph 2:14.55

AW ERr N

34:38.03
29:53.95
39:25.22
42:16.32

11:10/M 1:34:33.12
9:39/M 1:35:46.78
12:43/M 1:43:56.82
13:38/M 1:49:57.98
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TRIATHLON
Overall Results ’
Produced by FastScore Race Timing & Productions

May 07, 2022 fastscore.net

Results By Ben Hinton ChampionChip247

1 Michael Braun Towanda IL US 150 27 M 1:MOpen Cha 1 1:2839 8:11/M 0:51.54 1 12:55.85 60.3mph 0:29.66 1 5:34.57 1:48/M 21:20.01
2 Kyle Hessenauer  Springfield IL US 156 33 M  2:MOpen Cha 2 1:36.72 8:57/M 0:22.37 2 13:32.92 57.6mph 0:29.40 5 7:26.60 2:24/M 23:28.01
3 Luke Dorsey Forsyth IL US 152 41 M  3:MOpen Cha 12 2:06.94 11:45/M 1:13.98 3 14:53.36 52.4mph 1:04.04 3 6:34.85 2:07/M 25:53.17
4  Renee White Michael IL US 163 46 F 1:FOpen Cha 7 1:50.81 10:16/M 0:45.50 4 16:06.68 48.4mph 1:00.26 2 6:26.03 2:05/M 26:09.28
5 Steve Funk Decatur IL US 155 63 M 1:60-69 Cha 6 1:50.75 10:15/M 1:42.32 5 16:09.53 48.3mph 0:54.47 7 7:29.32 2:25/M 28:06.39
6 Greg Voudrie Maryville IL US 113 59 M 1:50-59 Min 5 1:50.71 10:15/M 0:40.83 6 16:29.85 47.3mph 1:36.36 20 10:22.04 3:21/M 30:59.79
7 Tommy McMurtry Sterling IL US 158 41 M 1:40-49 Cha 11 2:03.66 11:27/M 1:18.24 10 20:33.98 37.9mph 0:23.48 4 7:00.30 2:16/M 31:19.66
8 Christy Fansher East Alton IL US 154 a4 F 2:FOpen Cha 20 2:30.97 13:59/M 2:11.20 7 17:48.22 43.8mph 1:21.95 8 7:43.68 2:30/M 31:36.02
9 Jessi Springer Litchfield IL US 107 41 F 3:FOpen Min 10 2:02.42 11:20/M 1:06.78 9 19:15.74 40.5mph 0:56.37 11 8:29.30 2:44/M 31:50.61
10 Lilly Skogsberg Pawnee IL US 122 12 F 1:11-19 Min 19 2:22.17 13:10/M 1:11.04 13 21:24.33 36.4mph 0:22.23 6 7:28.30 2:25/M 32:48.07
11 Mary Harney Springfield IL US 104 71 F 1:70-99 Min 28 2:44.74 15:15/M 1:22.83 11 20:54.36 37.3mph 0:27.99 19 10:05.03 3:15/M 35:34.95
12 Allison Caplinger ~ Metamora IL US 117 13 F 2:11-19 Min 14 2:08.99 11:57/M 2:29.84 14 22:47.59 34.2mph 0:33.26 14 9:02.08 2:55/M 37:01.76
13 Michael Wellen St Charles MO US 125 33 M 1:30-39 Min 18 2:21.94 13:09/M 4:02.79 12 21:16.74 36.7mph 0:53.95 12 8:49.85 2:51/M 37:25.27
14 Wendy Salefski Decatur IL US 138 53 F 1:50-59 Min 16 2:16.88 12:40/M 2:22.30 8 18:42.46 41.7mph 0:46.29 36 13:50.16 4:28/M 37:58.09
15 Ashley Caplinger ~ Metamora IL US 118 13 F 3:11-19 Min 23 2:33.63 14:14/M 2:28.00 19 24:58.12 31.2mph 0:30.98 10 8:11.67 2:39/M 38:42.40
16 Graycyn Hadley Springfield IL US 116 12 F 4:11-19 Min 35 3:28.17 19:17/M 1:53.63 15 23:25.38 33.3mph 0:32.33 16 9:28.29 3:03/M 38:47.80
17 Brittney Lamsargis Springfield IL US 106 34 F 1:30-39 Min 21 2:32.82 14:09/M 1:07.04 16 23:34.72 33.1mph 0:30.57 28 11:27.80 3:42/M 39:12.95
18 Aubrey Sentel Clinton IL US 131 27 F 1:20-29 Min 3 1:43.00 9:32/M 1:07.78 23 26:22.60 29.6mph 1:18.59 15 9:23.35 3:02/M 39:55.32
19 Kristina Bentz Heyworth IL US 139 34 F 2:30-39 Min 9 2:01.02 11:12/M 2:04.99 24 26:29.38 29.4mph 0:50.90 13 8:54.99 2:53/M 40:21.28
20 Brian Serrano Chicago IL US 161 28 M 1:20-29 Cha 30 2:52.73 16:00/M 1:30.89 28 27:43.30 28.1mph 1:27.82 9 7:54.59 2:33/M 41:29.33
21 Addie Kocher Mt Zion IL US 109 8 F 1:0-10 Min 40 6:27.44 35:52/M 0:53.32 21 25:26.88 30.7mph 0:46.44 25 10:59.59 3:33/M 44:33.67
22 Lily Zhang Des Moines IA US 134 23 F 2:20-29 Min 8 1:51.97 10:22/M 2:06.21 27 27:40.93 28.2mph 1:05.37 29 12:00.23 3:52/M 44:44.71
23 Allison McDonald  Springfield IL US 108 31 F 3:30-39 Min 29 2:4551 15:20/M 2:21.74 35 28:50.59 27.0mph 1:00.71 18 9:48.53 3:10/M 44:47.08
24 Alyssa Lutker Maryland Heights MO US 133 22 F 3:20-29 Min 4  1:49.06 10:06/M 2:12.39 29 27:44.40 28.1mph 1:05.24 30 12:00.72 3:52/M 44:51.81
25 Ashley Wellen Highland IL US 126 29 F 4:20-29 Min 31 2:54.18 16:08/M 2:30.36 34 28:46.82 27.lmph 0:59.19 17 9:48.18 3:10/M 44:58.73
26 Everley Schrock Decatur IL US 130 9 F 2:0-10 Min 38 4:39.24 25:51/M 1:32.68 26 27:29.92 28.Amph 0:34.25 23 10:53.40 3:31/M 45:09.49
27 Morgan Newland Decatur IL US 110 10 F 3:0-10 Min 13 2:08.18 11:52/M 2:50.44 33 28:42.10 27.2mph 0:37.09 26 11:00.90 3:33/M 45:18.71

28 Molly Newland Decatur IL US 159 12 F 5:11-19 Cha 15 2:16.62 12:39/M 2:48.96 32 28:41.78 27.2mph 0:39.44 27 11:03.34 3:34/M 45:30.14
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Becka Dunakey
Felix Shils

Bonnie Landwehr
Cathy Sheeley
William Bender
John Hofferkamp

Moweaqua IL US
Decatur IL US
Plainview IL US
Jacksonville IL US
Chatham IL US
Springfield IL US

Patricia Stoltenberg Elgin IL US

Marc Anderson
Rose Schumacher
Maddox Anderson
Leta Sheeley
Cathy Demeroukas
Philippe Shils

Lacy Ledesma
Kinzee Dunakey

Decatur IL US
Springfield IL US
Decatur IL US
Jacksonwville IL US
Greenview IL US
Decatur IL US
Mt. Zion IL US
Moweaqua IL US

153
127
124
112
129
105
162
121
123
137
135
141
128
114
132

15

37
36
67
49
64
40
59
12
11
60
56

10

T M mm < m < 1< < <

6:11-19
1: 0-10
4:30-39
5:30-39
2:60-69
2:40-49
1:60-69
3:40-49
2:50-59
1:11-19
7:11-19
2:60-69
2:50-59
4:0-10
5:0-10

Cha
Min
MC
Min
Min
MC
CA
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

43
24
33
26
36
34
32
25
39
22
17
37
27
42
41

7:43.41
2:36.63
3:02.72
2:41.15
4:02.66
3:27.60
3:00.09
2:37.75
5:28.80
2:32.87
2:17.28
4:26.05
2:41.68
7:02.66
6:50.34

42:55/M
14:30/M
16:55/M
14:55/M
22:28/M
19:13/M
16:41/M
14:36/M
30:27/M
14:09/M
12:43/M
24:38/M
14:58/M
39:08/M
38:00/M

0:52.99
2:34.45
1:33.00
2:45.35
5:23.58
2:57.32

4:35.23
4:40.00
3:41.16
1:43.33
4:33.96
4:35.54
0:59.09
0:46.41

20
30
25
22
17
31

37
18
38
39
36
40
41
42

25:25.17
28:13.37
26:32.45
25:53.57
24:05.41
28:14.66

33:00.46
24:38.70
33:58.30
36:05.68
30:02.43
37:06.90
37:09.30
37:23.93

30.7mph
27.6mph
29.4mph
30.1mph
32.4mph
27.6mph

23.6mph
31.6mph
23.0mph
21.6mph
26.0mph
21.0mph
21.0mph
20.9mph

0:47.52
1:04.81
0:50.30
4:30.92
1:40.78
1:10.34
32:08.65
0:55.25
1:17.12
1:10.23
0:50.05
1:12.16
1:03.84
0:59.61
0:59.26

24
33
38
31
34
35
37
22
42
21
32
43
40
39
41

10:53.44
12:18.03
15:05.19
12:09.55
13:18.06
13:47.22
14:43.91
10:49.85
16:06.84
10:49.56
12:11.26
17:45.60
16:02.92
15:37.95
16:04.16

3:31/M
3:58/M
4:52/M
3:55/M
4:17/M
4:27/M
4:45/M
3:30/M
5:12/M
3:30/M
3:56/M
5:44/M
5:11/M
5:03/M
5:11/M

45:42.53
46:47.29
47:03.66
48:00.54
48:30.49
49:37.14
49:52.65
51:58.54
52:11.46
52:12.12
53:07.60
58:00.20
1:01:30.88
1:01:48.61
1:02:04.10
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Sprint & Mini

Age Group Results

Produced by FastScore Race Timing & Productions
fastscore.net

May 07, 2022

Results By Ben Hinton ChampionChip247

Men: Top Finishers 0-10 11-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69
Women: Top Finishers 0-10 11-19 20-29 30-39 50-59 60-69 70-99

Top
4  Renee White Michael IL US 163 46 1:50.81 10:16/M 0:45.50 16:06.68 48.4mph 1:00.26 6:26.03 2:05/M 26:09.28
8  Christy Fansher East Alton IL US 154 44 2:30.97 13:59/M 2:11.20 17:48.22 43.8mph 1:21.95 7:43.68 2:30/M 31:36.02
9  Jessi Springer Litchfield IL US 107 41 2:02.42 11:20/M 1:06.78 19:15.74 40.5mph 0:56.37 8:29.30 2:44/M 31:50.61

Top
Michael Braun Towanda IL US 150 27 1:28.39 8:11/M 0:51.54 12:55.85 60.3mph 0:29.66 1 5:34.57 1:48/M 21:20.01
Kyle Hessenauer  Springfield IL US 156 33 1:36.72  8:57/M 0:22.37 13:32.92 57.6mph 0:29.40 3 7:26.60 2:24/M 23:28.01
Luke Dorsey Forsyth IL US 152 41 2:06.94 11:45/M 1:13.98 14:53.36 52.4mph 1:04.04 2 6:34.85 2:07/M 25:53.17

Top
21 Addie Kocher Mt Zion IL US 109 8 6:27.44 35:52/M 0:53.32 25:26.88 30.7mph 0:46.44 2 10:59.59 3:33/M 44:33.67
26  Everley Schrock Decatur IL US 130 9 4:39.24 25:51/M 1:32.68 27:29.92 28.4mph 0:34.25 1 10:53.40 3:31/M 45:09.49
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A W N

27
42
43

30

10
12
15
16
28
29
39

38

18
22
24
25

Morgan Newland
Lacy Ledesma
Kinzee Dunakey

Felix Shils

Lilly Skogsberg
Allison Caplinger
Ashley Caplinger
Graycyn Hadley
Molly Newland
Becka Dunakey
Leta Sheeley

Maddox Anderson

Aubrey Sentel
Lily Zhang
Alyssa Lutker
Ashley Wellen

Decatur IL US
Mt. Zion IL US
Moweaqua IL US

Decatur IL US

Pawnee IL US
Metamora IL US
Metamora IL US
Springfield IL US
Decatur IL US
Moweaqua IL US
Jacksonville IL US

Decatur IL US

Clinton IL US
Des Moines IA US

Maryland Heights MO US

Highland IL US

110
114
132

127

122
117
118
116
159
153
135

137

131
134
133
126

10

10

12
13
13
12
12
15
11

12

27
23
22
29

W NN O U R, N PO RN

AN W

2:08.18
7:02.66
6:50.34

2:36.63

2:22.17
2:08.99
2:33.63
3:28.17
2:16.62
7:43.41
2:17.28

2:32.87

1:43.00
1:51.97
1:49.06
2:54.18

2:50.44
0:59.09
0:46.41

11:52/M
39:08/M
38:00/M

14:30/M  2:34.45

1:11.04
2:29.84
2:28.00
1:53.63
2:48.96
0:52.99
1:43.33

13:10/M
11:57/M
14:14/M
19:17/M
12:39/M
42:55/M
12:43/M

14:09/M 3:41.16

9:32/M  1:07.78
10:22/M  2:06.21
10:06/M 2:12.39
16:08/M  2:30.36

N 0o w b N R

A W N P

28:42.10
37:09.30
37:23.93

28:13.37

21:24.33
22:47.59
24:58.12
23:25.38
28:41.78
25:25.17
36:05.68

33:58.30

26:22.60
27:40.93
27:44.40
28:46.82

27.2mph
21.0mph
20.9mph

27.6mph

36.4mph
34.2mph
31.2mph
33.3mph
27.2mph
30.7mph
21.6mph

23.0mph

29.6mph
28.2mph
28.1mph
27.1mph

0:37.09
0:59.61
0:59.26

1:04.81

0:22.23
0:33.26
0:30.98
0:32.33
0:39.44
0:47.52
0:50.05

1:10.23

1:18.59
1:05.37
1:05.24
0:59.19

N oA N W R

11:00.90 3:33/M
15:37.95 5:03/M
16:04.16 5:11/M

12:18.03 3:58/M

7:28.30
9:02.08
8:11.67 2:39/M
9:28.29 3:03/M
11:03.34 3:34/M
10:53.44 3:31/M
12:11.26 3:56/M

2:25/M
2:55/M

10:49.56 3:30/M

9:23.35 3:02/M
12:00.23 3:52/M
12:00.72 3:52/M
9:48.18 3:10/M

45:18.71
1:01:48.61
1:02:04.10

46:47.29

32:48.07
37:01.76
38:42.40
38:47.80
45:30.14
45:42.53
53:07.60

52:12.12

39:55.32
44:44.71
44:51.81
44:58.73
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20

17
19
23
31
32

13

34
36

Brian Serrano

Brittney Lamsargis
Kristina Bentz
Allison McDonald
Bonnie Landwehr
Cathy Sheeley

Michael Wellen

Tommy McMurtry
John Hofferkamp
Marc Anderson

Chicago IL US

Springfield IL US
Heyworth IL US
Springfield IL US
Plainview IL US
Jacksonville IL US

St Charles MO US

Sterling IL US
Springfield IL US
Decatur IL US

161

106
139
108
124
112

125

158
105
121

28

34
34
31
37
36

33

41
49
40

w v b~ RN

2:52.73

2:32.82
2:01.02
2:45.51
3:02.72
2:41.15

2:21.94

2:03.66
3:27.60
2:37.75

16:00/M

14:09/M
11:12/M
15:20/M
16:55/M
14:55/M

13:09/M

11:27/M
19:13/M
14:36/M

1:30.89

1:07.04
2:04.99
2:21.74
1:33.00
2:45.35

4:02.79

1:18.24
2:57.32
4:35.23

N P U W

27:43.30

23:34.72
26:29.38
28:50.59
26:32.45
25:53.57

21:16.74

20:33.98
28:14.66
33:00.46

28.1mph

33.1mph
29.4mph
27.0mph
29.4mph
30.1mph

36.7mph

37.9mph
27.6mph
23.6mph

1:27.82

0:30.57
0:50.90
1:00.71
0:50.30
4:30.92

0:53.95

0:23.48
1:10.34
0:55.25

A 00N P W

w

7:54.59 2:33/M

11:27.80 3:42/M
8:54.99 2:53/M
9:48.53 3:10/M
15:05.19 4:52/M
12:09.55 3:55/M

8:49.85 2:51/M

7:00.30 2:16/M
13:47.22 4:27/M
10:49.85 3:30/M

41:29.33

39:12.95
40:21.28
44:47.08
47:03.66
48:00.54

37:25.27

31:19.66
49:37.14
51:58.54



14
37
Top
6
41
Top
35
2 40
Top
5
33
Top
1 11

Wendy Salefski
Rose Schumacher

Greg Voudrie
Philippe Shils

Decatur IL US
Springfield IL US

Maryville IL US
Decatur IL US

Patricia Stoltenberg Elgin IL US
Cathy Demeroukas Greenview IL US

Steve Funk
William Bender

Mary Harney

Decatur IL US
Chatham IL US

Springfield IL US

138
123

113
128

162
141

155
129

104

53
59

59
56

64
60

63
67

71

2:16.88
5:28.80

1:50.71
2:41.68

3:00.09
4:26.05

1:50.75
4:02.66

2:44.74

12:40/M
30:27/M

10:15/M
14:58/M

16:41/M
24:38/M

10:15/M
22:28/M

15:15/M

2:22.30
4:40.00

0:40.83
4:35.54

4:33.96

1:42.32
5:23.58

1:22.83

18:42.46
24:38.70

16:29.85
37:06.90

30:02.43

16:09.53
24:05.41

20:54.36

41.7mph
31.6mph

47.3mph
21.0mph

26.0mph

48.3mph
32.4mph

37.3mph

0:46.29
1:17.12

1:36.36
1:03.84

32:08.65
1:12.16

0:54.47
1:40.78

0:27.99

[any

13:50.16 4:28/M
16:06.84 5:12/M

10:22.04 3:21/M
16:02.92 5:11/M

14:43.91 4:45/M
17:45.60 5:44/M

7:29.32 2:25/M
13:18.06 4:17/M

10:05.03 3:15/M

37:58.09
52:11.46

30:59.79
1:01:30.88

49:52.65
58:00.20

28:06.39
48:30.49

35:34.95
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